Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.24
27.35
27.48
27.54
27.59
27.69
27.74
27.92
27.94
28.07
28.17
28.43
28.53
28.61
28.80
28.84
28.89
29.14
29.14
29.18
29.43
29.49
29.50
29.68
30.96

31.38

LY-N-F

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

646
638
629
625
621
615
611
600
598
590
584
568
562
557
546
544
541
527
527
525
512
509
508
499
440
422

Round

N

m I T m m™m I I ! I I T

I I T I T

Date

02/08/19
12/03/22
05/04/22
19/12/21
02/08/19
09/02/24
12/01/20
20/04/19
13/03/20
20/04/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
12/01/20
06/01/18
24/03/19
01/03/18
27/05/18
07/04/18
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01/07/18
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05/11/17
01/05/17
12/03/17
10/04/16
10/04/16
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Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

British Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024
BSBASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
BSBASA County Championships

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Scottish National Open Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships
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Wycombe
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Wycombe
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Hengrove
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Edinburgh
London
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
Tollcross
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
London

London
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.69
27.48
27.35
27.54
27.94
27.74
28.53
27.24
27.59
27.92
28.07
28.80
28.17
28.43
29.18
28.89
29.14
29.14
28.84
28.61
29.49
29.43
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31.38
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43.25

Copyright 2024

261
258
252
226
223

161

WA Pts

615
629
638
625
598
611
562
646
621
600
590
546
584
568
525
541
527
527
544
557
509
512
508
499
440
422
268
261
252
258
223
226
161

T

I =m I =

Round

F

m I m I

m =m T T T m I m T I T I mMm m I m I

I

N

I

10/U1719
18/11/12
13/05/12
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09/04/11

Date

09/02/24
05/04/22
12/03/22
19/12/21
13/03/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
02/08/19
02/08/19
20/04/19
20/04/19
24/03/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
01/07/18
27/05/18
07/05/18
07/04/18
01/03/18
06/01/18
05/11/17
01/05/17
01/05/17
12/03/17
10/04/16
10/04/16
13/01/13
18/11/12
15/07/12
13/05/12
11/02/12
15/01/12
09/04/11

Ully Ul UEIDY 1£U1 LUIIY LUUISE UPET IVigeL
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012
Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024

British Championships 2022

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

Swim Wales Winters 2021

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Scottish National Open Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
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Aldershot
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Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
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Sheffield
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
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Tollcross
London
Wycombe
Hengrove Park
Edinburgh
Hengrove
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Wycombe
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London
London
Sheffield
Cardiff
Portsmouth
London
Wycombe
Sheffield

Aldershot
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